

Tripp Lite 1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234 www.tripplite.com

# 2U to 9U Tower Stand Kit for select Rack-Mount UPS Systems

## MODEL NUMBER: 2-9USTAND



#### Description

Tripp Lite's 2-9USTAND tower-kit accessory offers a convenient method of installing a Tripp Lite rack/tower UPS systems in a small-footprint upright tower configuration. Pair of adjustable tower stands securely support single or multiple rackmount UPS, battery packs and other accessories in 2U to 9U widths. Expands from 10U to 14U with the purchase of an additional set of 2-9USTANDS. Compatible with Tripp Lite SmartOnline and SmartPro rack/tower UPS models specifying the use of this accessory.

#### Features

- Supports Tripp Lite rack/tower UPS systems in space-saving upright tower format
- Expandable from 2U to 9U widths to support multiple rackmount housings
- Expandable from 10U to 15U with the purchase of a second 2-9USTAND accessory
- Compatible with all Tripp Lite rack/tower UPS systems specifying the use of this accessory

# **Specifications**

OVERVIEW	
UPC Code	037332120786
Product Type	Stand
Accessories Type	Stand
PHYSICAL	
Material of Construction	Plastic
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	11.18 x 20.57 x 27.18
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	4.40 x 8.10 x 10.70

### Highlights

- Pair of stands enable smallfootprint tower placement of Tripp Lite Rack / Tower UPS systems
- Adjustable settings support multiple rack / tower devices from 2U to 9U
- Support for 10U to 14U available with the purchase of a second 2-9USTAND accessory

#### **Package Includes**

• 1 pair of expandable tower stands



Shipping Weight (kg)	1.08
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	2.37
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	12.1 x 7 x 26.7
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	4.75 x 2.75 x 10.5
Unit Weight (kg)	0.54
Unit Weight (Ibs.)	1.20
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	2-year limited warranty

© 2021 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies